College
Algonquin
Cambrian
Centennial
Conestoga
Niagara
Fanshawe
George Brown
Georgian

Seneca
Sheridan

Advanced Marketing Strategy

Algonquin Room

Competitors

Alkira Descoteax, Lavender Thaw
Mallory Babin, Brendan Lamothe
Tina Nguyen, Samphors Say
Mikah Garcia, Edward Han
Catherine Ball, Javier Carranza
Alissa Krafft, Melissa Glavas

Yoyo Wong, Daniel Krutkiewicz
Charlamagne Dizon, Diogo Santos
No competitors

No competitors

Andrei Castillo, Rafael Pagliuso

Roopam Jain, Linh Nguyen

Presentation
start time

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Direct Marketing

College
Cambrian
Niagara
Conestoga
Durham
Fanshawe
George Brown
Georgian

Seneca
Sheridan
St. Clair
Algonquin

Kolapore 4 Room

Competitors

Pauline Rementilla, Ajay Ranger Ranger

Keith Guevarra, Mia Guanzon
Colin O'Hagan, Aziz Khasenbeev

Maya Siv, Mahalia Clarke

Mackenzie Preszcator, Theone Abalos

Janelle Dufault, Jenny Pitsiniaga

Romina Cancino Romirez, Warren Lamano

No competitors

No competitors

Angelo Fernandez, Anna Aldoshenko

Simran Dhanoa, Moiz Gittham
Elisabeth John, Vedanti Upasani

Safaa Bahar, Han Goa

Prep: Kolapore 3 Room

Prep start
time
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM

Presentation
start time

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM




Entrepreneurship

Georgian Bay 1 Room Prep: Georgian Bay 2 Room

Prep start Presentation

College Competitors time start time

No competitors 8:55 AM 9:30 AM
Conestoga Tyler Wicks, Mackenzi Whalen 9:25 AM 10:00 AM
Durham Cole Simpson, Erik Szabo 9:55 AM 10:30 AM
Fanshawe Conner Latchford, Joshua Millard 10:25 AM 11:00 AM
George Brown Anahita Gholizadeh, Niruka Lim 10:55 AM 11:30 AM
Georgian Manasdeep Singh, Andrea Tapia 12:25 PM 1:00 PM
Niagara Jill Kosior, Dario Spiteri 12:55 PM 1:30 PM
Sault College Laura Alarcon, Jo-Maree Manlulu 1:25 PM 2:00 PM
Seneca Margaret Armstrong, Eric Yau 1:55 PM 2:30 PM
Sheridan Joseph Mollard, Savarna Joygopaul 2:25 PM 3:00 PM
St. Clair Ryan Schiller, Ethan Lafontaine 2:55 PM 3:30 PM
Algonquin Elaine Baring, Fedor Kozyrev 3:25 PM 4:00 PM
Cambrian Serenity Allan-Leeson, Jana Irvine 3:55 PM 4:30 PM

Integrated Marketing Communications
Nipissing Room
Presentation

College Competitors start time
Conestoga Macy Stewart, Abigail Ertel 9:30 AM
Durham Emma Chatterton, Scott Luk 10:00 AM
Fanshawe Kaitlyn Hooper, Marion Denny 10:30 AM
George Brown Jessica Keffer, Torry Tough 11:00 AM
Georgian Cameron Miller, Mindy Moxey 11:30 AM
Niagara Keith Guevarra, Fay Mattus 1:00 PM

No competitors 1:30 PM
Seneca Dunc Urquhart, Lekha Kanagasabai 2:00 PM
Sheridan Teresa Feng, Kalyna Pokryszczak 2:30 PM
St. Clair Ariana Poisson, Mackenzie Lomax 3:00 PM
Algonquin Katie Moss, Natasha Hitzcommanda 3:30 PM
Cambrian Yanira Gonzalez , Jashanpreet 0 4:00 PM
Centennial Victoria Avendano, Hector Rodriguez 4:30 PM




International Marketing

Silver Creek 2 Room

Prep: Silver Creek 1 Room

Prep start Presentation

College Competitors time start time
Durham Corvin Dams, Savini Semaratne 8:55 AM 9:30 AM
Fanshawe Serena Look, Nathan French 9:25 AM 10:00 AM
George Brown Yekaterina Khan, Kseniia Pochuieva 9:55 AM 10:30 AM
Georgian Shubham Mavani, Valeria Borras 10:25 AM 11:00 AM
Niagara Estefania Arroyo Segovia, Gabriela Martinez 10:55 AM 11:30 AM

No competitors 12:25 PM 1:00 PM
Seneca Rica Cabafiog, Paola Gomez 12:55 PM 1:30 PM

No competitors 1:25 PM 2:00 PM
St. Clair Angela Doctor, Amol Sandhu 1:55 PM 2:30 PM
Algonquin Nishanth Babu Battula, Victoria Meekin 2:25 PM 3:00 PM
Cambrian Marina Buey, Pauline Rementilla 2:55 PM 3:30 PM

No competitors 3:25 PM 4:00 PM
Conestoga Peter Fridge, Rashid Mohamud 3:55 PM 4:30 PM

Job Interview
Batteaux Office
Presentation

College Competitors start time

No competitors 9:30 AM
George Brown Mike Taglioni 10:00 AM
Georgian Erica Wright 10:30 AM
Niagara Fay Mattus 11:00 AM

No competitors 11:30 AM
Seneca Kamand Kazemi 1:00 PM
Sheridan Rasleen Sandhu 1:30 PM
St. Clair Michael Horrobin 2:00 PM
Algonquin Alkira Descoteax 2:30 PM
Cambrian Jana Irvine 3:00 PM
Fanshawe Nathan French 3:30 PM
Conestoga Mikayla Scholten 4:00 PM
Durham Zannat Hundal 4:30 PM




Marketing

College
George Brown
Georgian
Niagara
Sault College
Seneca
Sheridan

St. Clair
Algonquin
Cambrian
Centennial
Conestoga
Durham
Fanshawe

Kolapore 2 Room

Competitors

Artem Gorodkov, Nick Pissaris
Garnet Rotenberg, Maya Smith
Dario Spiteri, Erica D'Amore

Keenan Haavaldsrud, Brady LeQuelenec-Watts
Daniela Cortes, Jewayne Parro
Maham Madani, Jocelyn Hayes
Jacob Theriault, Chamara Ekanayake
Fedor Kozyrev, Elaine Baring
Jashanpreet 0, Felcia Godet

Aaron Tiu, Mary Valverde

Jack Miller, Tyler Wicks

Mykayla Chaifoo, Nayla Brooks

Avery Norris, Halle Szabo

Prep: Kolapore 1 Room

Prep start
time
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM

Presentation

start time
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Marketing Research

College
Georgian
Cambrian

Seneca
Niagara
St. Clair
Algonquin

Conestoga
Durham
Fanshawe
George Brown

Petun 4 Room

Competitors

Jessica Hatt, Manish Pandey
McKenna Fuller, Candy Liu

No competitors

Aida Krizelle Cabel, Olesya Tarasyuk
Elora Morrison-Burgess, Ana Maria Granda Ospina
Taha Lababidi, Cameron Rudy
Varun Pillai, Simran Kumari

No competitors

No competitors

Sebastian Niemiec, Macy Stewart
Luca Corazzo, Nyla Oppenheimer
Mahsan Mehdipour, Elise Carlson

Matthew Pears , Feruz Weldeghebrebi

Prep: Petun 1 Room

Prep start
time
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55PM

Presentation

start time
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM




Prospect Pitch

Petun 3 Room

Prep: Petun 2 Room

Prep start Presentation

College Competitors time start time
Niagara Brooklyn Balanowski, Elora Morrison-Burgess 8:55 AM 9:30 AM
Conestoga Jack Miller, Matt Wideman 9:25 AM 10:00 AM
Seneca Sanaz Bahadori, Lilly Oliveira 9:55 AM 10:30 AM
Sheridan Colin Burton, Eleni Austen 10:25 AM 11:00 AM
St. Clair Matteo Palumbo, Lucas Kiewitz 10:55 AM 11:30 AM
Algonquin Nishanth Babu Battula, Victoria Meekin 12:25 PM 1:00 PM
Cambrian Aidan Simon, Ajay Ranger Ranger 12:55 PM 1:30 PM

No competitors 1:25 PM 2:00 PM

No competitors 1:.55PM 2:30 PM
Durham Chiara Moore, Shara Alicia James 2:25 PM 3:00 PM
Fanshawe Alejandra Melendez, Kushang Sharma 2:55 PM 3:30 PM
George Brown Joey Di Falco, Than Ngo 3:25 PM 4:00 PM
Georgian Erica Wright, Caitlin Rafters 3:55 PM 4:30 PM

Retail
Georgian Bay 3 Room Prep: Georgian Bay 4 Room
Prep start Presentation

College Competitors time start time
Sault College Laura Alarcon, Jo-Maree Manlulu 8:55 AM 9:30 AM
Seneca Laxmi Menon, Sebastian Davila Escobar 9:25 AM 10:00 AM

No competitors 9:55 AM 10:30 AM
St. Clair Madelyn Ward, Ellie Hanna 10:25 AM 11:00 AM
Cambrian Jasmeet Kaur, McKenna Fuller 12:25 PM 1:00 PM
Algonquin Jamie Miller, Lavender Thaw 12:55 PM 1:30 PM
Conestoga Rashid Mohamud, Pelin Gundogdu 1:25 PM 2:00 PM
Durham Mason Wright, Tyler Dunstan 1.55PM 2:30 PM
Fanshawe Conner Latchford, Joshua Millard 2:25 PM 3:00 PM
George Brown Bianca Bayani, Michael Cicchelli 2:55 PM 3:30 PM
Georgian Katie Ciantar, Kaivulya Anand 3:25PM 4:00 PM
Niagara Floribelle Manginsay, Jill Kosior 3:55 PM 4:30 PM




Sales Presentation

College
Seneca
Sheridan
St. Clair
Algonquin
Cambrian

Conestoga
Durham
Fanshawe
George Brown
Georgian
Niagara

Bayview Room

Competitors
Tanner Borsch
John Monroe
Zach Addotey
Jamie Miller
Patrick Jane

No competitors
Matt Wideman
Meghan Scanlon
Nathan French
Jessica A. Keffer
Cameron Miller
Catherine Ball

No competitors

Presentation
start time

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM




